
Fire Hose Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

407DPL108

Aluminum Hydrant Adapters with Rocker Lugs

• Other styles and sizes are also available
• Not all configurations are stocked
• Consult the factory for pricing and availability

Female GHT
Thread Part # Price / Each

¾" $53.751"

Male NPSH
Thread

AHA7610S

Female GHT
Thread Part # Price / Each

¾" AHA7610F $53.751"

Male NST
(NH)Thread

Female NPSH
Thread Part # Price / Each

1"
1½"
1"

AHA10S76
AHA15S76
AHA10S15

$36.25
42.65
54.60

¾" GHT
¾" GHT

1½"

Male NPSH
Thread

Female NPSH
Thread Part # Price / Each

1"
1"

1½"
1½"
2"

2½"
3"

AHA10S10F
AHA10S15F
AHA15S10F
AHA15S15F
AHA20S15F
AHA25S25F
AHA30S25F

$40.55
53.75
48.75
40.25
57.40
72.65

101.50

1"
1½"
1"

1½"
1½"
2½"
2½"

Male NST
(NH)Thread

Female NST
(NH)Thread Part # Price / Each

1"
1½"
1½"
2½"
2½"

AHA1010S
AHA1510
AHA1515
AHA2515
AHA2525

$40.55
48.75
40.25
57.70
72.65

1"
1"

1½"
1½"
2½"

Male NPSH
Thread

Female NST
(NH)Thread Part # Price / Each

1"
1½"
1½"
2½"
2½"
3"

AHA1015F
AHA1510F
AHA1515F
AHA2515F
AHA2525F
AHA3025F

$53.75
48.75
40.25
57.70
72.65

101.50

1½"
1"

1½"
1½"
2½"
2½"

Male NST
(NH)Thread

Female
NPSH Thread Part # Price / Each

1½" AHA15S10T $62.301"

Male NPT
Thread

• Extruded aluminum

HardcoatedFemale NST
(NH)Thread Part # Price / Each

1"
1½"
2½"

AHA1076
AHA1576
AHA2576

$36.25
42.65
94.20

¾"
¾"
¾"

Male GHT
Thread

HardcoatedFemale NST
(NH)Thread Part # Price / Each

1½"
2½"
2½"
2½"
3"
4"

4½"
5"
6"

AHA1515T
AHA2515T
AHA2520T
AHA2525T
AHA3030T
AHA4040T
AHA4540T
AHA5050T
AHA6060T

$40.25
57.70
77.70
72.65

156.65
254.50
298.85
452.50
520.75

1½"
1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"
4"
5"
6"

Male NPT
Thread

pages398-423.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:21 AM407


