

Fire Hose Fittings

Aluminum Hydrant Adapters with Rocker Lugs



Extruded aluminum

Female NST	Male GHT	Hardcoated	
(NH)Thread	Thread	Part #	Price / Each
1"	3/4"	AHA1076	\$36.25
1½"	3/4"	AHA1576	42.65
2½"	3/4"	AHA2576	94.20

Female NST	Male NPT	Hardcoated	
(NH)Thread	Thread	Part #	Price / Each
1½"	1½"	AHA1515T	\$40.25
2½"	1½"	AHA2515T	57.70
2½"	2"	AHA2520T	77.70
2½"	21/2"	AHA2525T	72.65
3"	3"	AHA3030T	156.65
4"	4"	AHA4040T	254.50
4½"	4"	AHA4540T	298.85
5"	5"	AHA5050T	452.50
6"	6"	AHA6060T	520.75

(NH) Thread Thread 1" 1" AHA1010S \$40.55 1½" 1" AHA1510 48.75 1½" 1½" AHA1515 40.25 2½" 1½" AHA2515 57.70				
1½" 1" AHA1510 48.75 1½" 1½" AHA1515 40.25 2½" 1½" AHA2515 57.70			Part #	Price / Each
2/2 AIIA2323 12:03	1½" 1½"	1" 1½"	AHA1510 AHA1515	48.75 40.25

Female NST (NH)Thread	Male NST (NH)Thread	Part #	Price / Each
(INIT) I III eau	(INIT) ITII eau		
1"	1½"	AHA1015F	\$53.75
1½"	1"	AHA1510F	48.75
1½"	1½"	AHA1515F	40.25
2½"	1½"	AHA2515F	57.70
2½"	2½"	AHA2525F	72.65
3"	2½"	AHA3025F	101.50

Female GHT Thread	Male NPSH Thread	Part #	Price / Each
3/4"	1"	AHA7610S	\$53.75

Female GHT Thread	Male NST (NH)Thread	Part #	Price / Each
3/"	1"	AHA7610F	\$53.75

Female NPSH Thread	Male NPSH Thread	Part #	Price / Each
1"	¾" GHT	AHA10S76	\$36.25
1½"	¾" GHT	AHA15S76	42.65
1"	1½"	AHA10S15	54.60

Female NPSH Thread	Male NPT Thread	Part #	Price / Each
1½"	1"	AHA15S10T	\$62.30

Female NPSH Thread	Male NST (NH)Thread	Part #	Price / Each
1"	1"	AHA10S10F	\$40.55
1"	1½"	AHA10S15F	53.75
1½"	1"	AHA15S10F	48.75
1½"	1½"	AHA15S15F	40.25
2"	1½"	AHA20S15F	57.40
2½"	2½"	AHA25S25F	72.65
3"	2½"	AHA30S25F	101.50
3	∠ /2	A11A303231	101.30

- Other styles and sizes are also available
- Not all configurations are stocked
- Consult the factory for pricing and availability

DPL108 407





